1/4
SLI-Series
UL C UL File No E， - .： 190598
TUV File No.：
CQC File No CQC.： 02001002109
VDE File No.： 40036707
SLI DM-
30 250A VAC

Number of Poles Pole：1-1
Protective Construction S Flux proofed SH sealed type washable： - , -
Type Designation SLI：
Special Parameter Nil Standard type： - ,
Letter or number Special requirement-
SLI
Ordering Information
Nomenclature
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagram P C, , . . ( ： )unit mmBoard Layout
Safety Approval Ratings
( : , )Note More detail of approval ratings please refer to the safety certification
CQC TUV UL CUL/
E190598 40036707CQC02001002109 R50143450
Form A：
30 250A VAC
Form B：
15 250A VAC
Form C：
20 /10 250A A VAC
Approval
File No.
Approved
ratings
Form A：
30 240A VAC
Making A VAC ms: 80 250 (300 )
Breaking A VAC:20 250
Form B：
15 240A VAC
Form C：
20 /10 240A A VAC
Form A:
40 277 ,A VAC Resistive
30 240 ,A VAC Resistive
15 240A VAC
1-1/2 240HP VAC
3/4 120HP VAC
TV VAC-8 120
30 240 ,A VAC General Use
Pilot duty VA VAC: 470 , 240
Electronic Ballast A VAC VAC: 10 277 /120
Form B:
30 120 ,A VAC General Use
10 240 ,A VAC Resistive
10 240 ,A VAC General Use
Pilot duty VA VAC: 275 , 240
Electronic Ballast A VAC VAC: 5 , 277 /120
Form C:
. . . .N O N C
20 240 ,A VAC Resistive
10 240 , 10 240 ,A VAC Resistive A VAC Resistive
1-1/2 240 1/2 240HP VAC HP VAC
3/4 125 1/4 125HP VAC HP VAC
TV VAC TV VAC-8 120 -3 120
20 240 , 10 240 ,A VAC General Use A VAC General Use
Pilot Duty VA VAC Pilot Duty VA VAC: 470 240 : 275 240
Electronic Ballast Electronic Ballast: :
10 277 /120 5 277 /120A VAC VAC A VAC VAC
Terminal position Nil COM terminal and NC NO terminal on the same side: - /
K COM terminal and NC NO terminal on the opposite side- /
SLI - S - 1 12 D M 1 - -P F -XXK
UL CUL/ VDE
30 250 ,A VAC NO
20 250 , ( )A VAC CO test NO
10 250 , ( )A VAC CO test NC
COM Flat quick connect terminals- :
Nil Yoke and flat quick connect terminal is one part- - ;
P Yoke rivet flat quick connect terminal only for SLI K- - -
- G
Parameter sign Nil Standard G High contact load Double layer spring： - , - , - ,Ø5.0 Contact